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			As seen in the February 22, 2024 edition. Click here to read the full article.
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			Gary Oberndorf with Moldow Associates

New York City, Long Island, Westchester, Metro

516.312.9844

sales@moldowassociates.com

Kathleen A. Colson & Associates

Upstate New York

716.200.3288

kac@kathleencolson.com
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			Bill Abstein with Abstein & Associates, LLC

662.871.4175

bill@absteinassociates.com



		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

				

		

				
			Tracey Corbo with Tim O’Neil & Associates

Toledo, Cleveland

440.949.9604

tracey@timoneilassociates.com

Nicki Verlin with Tim O’Neil & Associates

Cincinnati, Dayton

513.760.5042

nicki@timoneilassociates.com

Pete D’Amico with Tim O’Neil & Associates

Columbus

614.738.9698

pete@timoneilassociates.com

Tim O’Neil with Tim O’Neil & Associates

Kentucky, Columbus

614.560.3373

tim@timoneilassociates.com
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			Jerry Ratcliff with Ratcliff & Associates

Northern Texas, Dallas, Fort Worth, Eastern Texas, Arkansas and Oklahoma

214.277.4740

jerry@ratcliffandassoc.com
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			Jerry Ratcliff with Ratcliff & Associates

Northern Texas, Dallas, Fort Worth, Eastern Texas, Arkansas and Oklahoma

214.277.4740

jerry@ratcliffandassoc.com

Kelli Ratcliff with Ratcliff & Associates

Northern Texas, Plano

214.282.9355

kelli@ratcliffandassoc.com

Miriam Jones with JMC Associates

Louisiana, Austin, Houston, San Antonio, The Valley

512.587.2298

miriam@jmcassociates.com
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			Andy McLain with The McLain Group

Maryland, Washington DC, North Virginia

301.633.8057

andy@mclaingroupreps.com

Chris Peck with The McLain Group

Southern Virginia

804.450.5771

christopher@mclaingroupreps.com
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			Michele Owings with Tim O’Neil Associates

Western Pennsylvania and West Virginia

412.583.5610

michele@timoneilassociates.com

Steve Pettia with Pettia Contract Solutions

Delaware, South New Jersey, East Pennsylvania – including Allentown, Harrisburg & Scranton

215.801.2863

steve@pettiacontractsolutions.com
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			Michele Owings with Tim O’Neil Associates

Western Pennsylvania and West Virginia

412.583.5610

michele@timoneilassociates.com
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			Butch Finney with the SCR Group

East Wisconsin, Madison

608.516.3413

butch@scrgroup.us

Michael Bails with MB Rep, INC

North Dakota, South Dakota, Minnesota and the counties of Douglas, Eau Claire and La Crosse in the state of Wisconsin

6105 Lincoln Drive #235

Edina, Minnesota 55436

952.933.0869

mbails@hotmail.com

Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Inside Sales: West Wisconsin, Onalaska

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.502.8554

tammyf@lightcorp.com
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			Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.502.8554

tammyf@lightcorp.com
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			Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417
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			Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.502.8554

tammyf@lightcorp.com

		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

				

		

				
			Tim O’Neil with Tim O’Neil & Associates

Kentucky, Columbus
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Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417
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			Kevin Shanahan with Moldow Associates

Fairfield County – CT, Northern New Jersey

908.303.3265

kevin@moldowassociates.com

Steve Pettia with Pettia Contract Solutions

Delaware, South New Jersey, East Pennsylvania – including Allentown, Harrisburg & Scranton

215.801.2863

steve@pettiacontractsolutions.com
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			Joe Bernskoetter with Mid-States Reps

Iowa, Kansas, Missouri and Nebraska

573.338.7412

joe@midstatesreps.com
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Maryland, Washington DC, North Virginia

301.633.8057

andy@mclaingroupreps.com
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			Rich Sassone with Integrity Contract Office

all counties in CT, except Fairfield, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Vermont, and Rhode Island

508.274.1604

rich@integritycontractoffice.com
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			Rich Sassone with Integrity Contract Office

all counties in CT, except Fairfield, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Vermont, and Rhode Island

508.274.1604
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all counties in CT, except Fairfield, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Vermont, and Rhode Island

508.274.1604

rich@integritycontractoffice.com

		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

				

		

				
			Rich Sassone with Integrity Contract Office

all counties in CT, except Fairfield, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Vermont, and Rhode Island

508.274.1604

rich@integritycontractoffice.com

		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

				

		

				
			Rich Sassone with Integrity Contract Office

all counties in CT, except Fairfield, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Vermont, and Rhode Island

508.274.1604

rich@integritycontractoffice.com

		



				

							
			×			
		
	






	

				

				

		

				
			Rich Sassone with Integrity Contract Office

all counties in CT, except Fairfield, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Vermont, and Rhode Island

508.274.1604

rich@integritycontractoffice.com

Kevin Shanahan with Moldow Associates

Fairfield County – CT, Northern New Jersey

908.303.3265

kevin@moldowassociates.com

Ken Mann with Moldow Associates

Fairfield County – CT, Northern New Jersey

516.374.6469

ken@moldowassociates.com
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			Miriam Jones with JMC Associates

Louisiana, Austin, Houston, San Antonio, The Valley
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Iowa, Kansas, Missouri and Nebraska
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			Nick Bertolini with the SCR Group

Illinois

708.212.7663

nick@scrgroup.us

Jerry Bertolini with the SCR Group

Illinois

847.977.0034

jerry@scrgroup.us

Fran Bertolini with the SCR Group

Showroom

847.923.1302

fran@scrgroup.us
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			Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.502.8554

tammyf@lightcorp.com
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Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417
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			Steve Pettia with Pettia Contract Solutions

Delaware, South New Jersey, East Pennsylvania – including Allentown, Harrisburg & Scranton

215.801.2863

steve@pettiacontractsolutions.com
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Inside Sales
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Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.502.8554
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			Cari Meyer with C3 Lines

San Diego, Los Angeles, Ventura and Orange Counties; Santa Ana, Irvine, Riverside, Ontario, La Mirada

619.665.5663

cari@c3lines.com

Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Oakland, San Francisco, San Jose, Sacramento

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.502.8554

tammyf@lightcorp.com
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			Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.502.8554
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			Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.502.8554
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			Russell Barnett with Innovative Marketing Group

Arkansas, Tennessee

901.335.3288

Russell@IMGsouth.com
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Arkansas, Tennessee
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Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417

616.844.3111
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			Michael Bails with MB Rep, INC

North Dakota, South Dakota, Minnesota and the counties of Douglas, Eau Claire and La Crosse in the state of Wisconsin

6105 Lincoln Drive #235

Edina, Minnesota 55436

952.933.0869

mbails@hotmail.com

Tammy Felcoski with LightCorp

Inside Sales

14800 172nd Ave

Grand Haven, Michigan 49417
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tammyf@lightcorp.com
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			Paul Naida with Commercial Connections

734.250.0119

pnaida@me.com
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			Dan Baldauf with the SCR Group

Indiana

317.847.7989

danbaldauf10@gmail.com
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			Richard Hyser with Integrated Furniture Group

Alabama, Georgia

404.606.7007

rhyser@comcast.net

Tom Willman with Integrated Furniture Group

Alabama, Georgia

404.386.7520

htwillman2@gmail.com
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Alabama, Georgia
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htwillman2@gmail.com

Richard Hyser with Integrated Furniture Group

Alabama, Georgia
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